Mark of Excellence Award Application Form

Contact Person: Cindy Bassage

GFWC Washington State Vice-President

GFWC Washington State clubs that have met the criteria listed below will be recognized as Clubs of Excellence at GFWC -WS Convention.

In order to be considered for the award, a club must complete and send the application to the GFWC – Washington State President, postmarked on or before February 15th of each year.

Club	District	Date		
Name of person Completing form	1			

Club delegate/s attended the GFWC-Washington State Convention

Club delegate/s attended the GFWC-Washington State Fall Board

Club delegate/s attended district Fall and Spring Conferences last year

- Club President read and distributed to appropriate chairman the information from the GFWC Manual and GFWC WS Administration Guide
- Paid GFWC-Washington State and District per capita dues on or before November 1st
- Submitted reports to State and District chairmen on or before February 15th
- Conducted a program/project in at least three of the six programs
- Invited your State Officer or District President to speak at a club meeting
- Gained or retained your membership from the previous year
- Conducted a club orientation
- Held a membership event for prospective members
 - Contributed to one of the following; GFWC-WS Endowment Fund, GFWC-WS Scholarship Fund and/or GFWC-WS Federation Forest Fund